Position Other Positions Held
Pw Director/City Engineer
Project Manager

Senior Admin Analyst
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Administrative Analyst |
Maintenance Il
Maintenance Il
Maintenance Il
Maintenance I
Maintenance I
Maintenance I
Department Secretary
Maintenance |
Maintenance I

Maintenance |

Maintenance |

City

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

Department

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration
Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Total Wages

$173,792

$107,333

$83,987

$83,109

$80,631

$68,209

$67,431

$63,447

$63,240

$59,097

$59,096

$57,166

$56,546

$54,691

$54,652

$52,925

$52,532

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$52,300

$47,948

$44,212

$43,477

$42,996

$28,191

$38,260

$36,587

$41,093

$24,426

$35.178

$34,970

$31,207

$33,046

$17,454

$16,345

$34,912



Maintenance |

Maintenance |

Maintenance |

Maintenance |

Maintenance |

Maintenance |

Maintenance |

Clerk Typist Hourly

Clerk Typist Hourly

Maintenance |

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance |

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Administrative Intern

Maintenance Worker

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration
Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

$52,342

$51,461

$51,338

$50,256

$50,202

$49,729

$48,423

$34,141

$30,755

$29,029

$28,341

$22,624

$22,205

$19,904

$18,403

$17,485

$16,960

$16,673

$34,722

$34,741

$35,120

$32,593

$31,702

$37,113

$31,897

$7,947

$13,360

$14,214

$5,877

$543

$538

$1,177

$452

$437

$424

$417



Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

La Mirada

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration
Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

$15,875

$12,608

$5,358

$5,273

$2,284

$1,580

$392

$315

$134

$132

$57

$39



