Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pw Director/City Engineer		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$173,792	\$52,300
Project Manager		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$107,333	\$47,948
Senior Admin Analyst		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$83,987	\$44,212
Maintenance Supervisor		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$83,109	\$43,477
Maintenance Supervisor		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$80,631	\$42,996
Administrative Analyst I		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$68,209	\$28,191
Maintenance III		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$67,431	\$38,260
Maintenance III		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$63,447	\$36,587
Maintenance III		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$63,240	\$41,093
Maintenance II		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$59,097	\$24,426
Maintenance II		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$59,096	\$35,178
Maintenance II		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$57,166	\$34,970
Department Secretary		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$56,546	\$31,207
Maintenance I		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$54,691	\$33,046
Maintenance II		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$54,652	\$17,454
Maintenance I		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$52,925	\$16,345
Maintenance I		La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$52,532	\$34,912

Maintenance I	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$52,342	\$34,722
Maintenance I	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$51,461	\$34,741
Maintenance I	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$51,338	\$35,120
Maintenance I	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$50,256	\$32,593
Maintenance I	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$50,202	\$31,702
Maintenance I	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$49,729	\$37,113
Maintenance I	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$48,423	\$31,897
Clerk Typist Hourly	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$34,141	\$7,947
Clerk Typist Hourly	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$30,755	\$13,360
Maintenance I	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$29,029	\$14,214
Maintenance Worker	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$28,341	\$5,877
Maintenance Worker	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$22,624	\$543
Maintenance Worker	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$22,205	\$538
Maintenance I	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$19,904	\$1,177
Maintenance Worker	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$18,403	\$452
Maintenance Worker	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$17,485	\$437
Administrative Intern	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$16,960	\$424
Maintenance Worker	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$16,673	\$417

Maintenance Worker	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$15,875	\$392
Maintenance Worker	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$12,608	\$315
Maintenance Worker	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$5,358	\$134
Maintenance Worker	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$5,273	\$132
Maintenance Worker	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$2,284	\$57
Maintenance Worker	La Mirada	Public Works Administration	\$1,580	\$39